Eredivisie competitie deel 1

Alkmaar, 6-10-2024

Programmanr. 3
6-10-2024 - 14:10

Heren, 100m wisselslag

Senioren Open
Startlijst

naam

Serie 1 van 3

1

~No gk~ wnN

Frank Dekker

Kay Middelberg
Jasper van Heijst
Richard van Kampen
Joshua van den ldsert
Colin Degenaars

Joep Klok

Serie 2 van 3

O ~NOULDd WNE

Twan Nigten

LaszI6 Jullich

Ruud Holswilder

Lars de Vries

Bram Loots

Michel de Maesschalck
Lucas Muntinga
Vincent Schweitzer

Serie 3van 3

O~NOO O~ WNPE

Lucas Douwma
Jorrick Druyven
Yaniv Kerdijk
Giovanni Phillipson
Felix Geenen

Rik Hofland

Tycho de Jonge
Thomas Vastenhout

vereniging

DAW
DAW
Zpch
Zpch
DAW
Zpch
DAW

Zpch
Zpch
Zpch
Zpch
Team Noord Holland 1
DAW
Zpch
DAW

Zpch
DAW
Team Noord Holland 1
Team Noord Holland 1
DAW
Team Noord Holland 1
Team Noord Holland 1
Zpch

inschrijftijd

NT
1:15.05
1:11.26
1:09.44
1:09.66
1:13.07
1:17.61

1:08.28
1:07.41
1:05.38
1:03.27
1:03.72
1:06.47
1:07.52
1:08.65

1:01.04
1:00.29
58.82
55.47
58.64
59.77
1:00.60
1:02.90

199801155
200203839
197601699
197401551
200801919
199505951
200205103

200604255
197801893
197800435
199506371
200700197
199101525
200300123
200601857

200401337
199400507
200603439
200801099
199501085
199701737
200400411
200204545

SM14 *

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Daw
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